

| SL. No | Date              | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|        | <u>13.10.2025</u> |                                                                                                  | <p><b>WPPIL No. 192 of 2025</b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b><br/> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li> <li>2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India / respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 3.</li> <li>3. Mr. Harsh Vardhan Dhanik, learned counsel for respondent No. 5.</li> <li>4. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. S.S. Chaudhary, learned Standing Counsel for the State / respondent No. 6.</li> <li>5. List the matter on 31.10.2025, as fresh.</li> </ol> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; margin-top: 20px;"> <div data-bbox="660 1861 1070 1957" style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b><br/> 13.10.2025<br/> Negi </div> <div data-bbox="1217 1861 1497 1928" style="text-align: center;"> <b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b><br/> 13.10.2025 </div> </div> |